
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

7

6

9

2

1

8

5

4

11

3

Name

Charles GOUIN

Daniel DOUCET

Sebastien HEBERT

Steve Blanchet

Patrick HALL

Luc HIVON

Dany BISONNETTE

Francois FLEURY

Martial DAGENAIS

Richard Pelletier

Class

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

DIV.1

Nat/State

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine Best Tm

2:00.691

2:06.462

2:09.802

2:16.343

2:16.531

2:24.598

2:31.980

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+5.771

+9.111

+15.652

+15.840

+23.907

+31.289

-

-

-

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

Best Spd

38.777

37.007

36.055

34.325

34.278

32.366

30.794

-

-

-

2nd Best

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

2nd Spd

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2nd Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2008

Derby Equestre

Essais Libres 21:30-22:15

Practice (45:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.300 Km

2/22/2008 09:30 PM
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